Return line filters
TTU
Max working:
300 kPa ( 3 bar )
Test:
500 kPa ( 5 bar )
Bursting:
1 MPa ( 10 bar )

4
BYPASS VALVE PRESSURE DROP
Ordering information
FFP PRODUCTS ( HYDRAULICS DIVISION )
17,SAI NIKETAN, CHANDAVARKAR LANE, BORIVALI WEST,
MUMBAI 400 092, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA
Tel: +91 22 28925607 Fax: +91 22 28904071
e-mail: info@ffpproducts.com - http://www.ffpproducts.com
CC = cellulose 10 CC = cellulose 10
CD = cellulose 25 CD = cellulose 25
PORT TYPE
FAMILY,
NOMINAL SIZE & LENGTH
UT
B = BSP
A = BSP thread (double port A08 only)
 thread
N = NPT thread
S = SAE thread
PORT SIZE
06 = 3/4"
08 = 1"
10 = 1"1/4
P1 = SPDT, pressure switch
30 = pressure gauge, rear connection
05 = nr. 2 x 1/8"ports, plugged
CLOGGING INDICATOR
FILTER MEDIA FILTER MEDIA
FAMILY
SIZE & LENGTH
ELEMENT E
T   U
ME = wire mesh 60 ME = wire mesh 60
33
05